KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-20822
2014-20821
2014-20820
2014-20819
2014-20818
2014-20817
2014-20816
2014-20815
2014-20814
2014-20813
2014-20812
2014-20811
2014-20810
2014-20809
2014-20808
2014-20807
2014-20806
2014-20805
2014-20804
2014-20803
2014-20802
2014-20801
2014-20800
2014-20799
2014-20798
2014-20797
2014-20796
2014-20795
2014-20794
2014-20793
2014-20792
2014-20791
2014-20790
2014-20789
2014-20788
2014-20787
2014-20786
2014-20785
2014-20784
2014-20783
2014-20782
2014-20781
2014-20780
2014-20779
2014-20778
2014-20777
2014-20776
2014-20775

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/19/14 23:2923:29:08
08/19/14 23:1323:13:05
08/19/14 23:0423:04:50
08/19/14 22:5822:58:21
08/19/14 22:2122:21:12
08/19/14 22:1922:19:14
08/19/14 22:0522:05:11
08/19/14 21:5821:58:15
08/19/14 21:5021:50:16
08/19/14 21:1821:18:30
08/19/14 21:1321:13:17
08/19/14 21:1221:12:26
08/19/14 20:5920:59:25
08/19/14 20:3220:32:23
08/19/14 20:2820:28:27
08/19/14 20:2320:23:38
08/19/14 20:1520:15:05
08/19/14 20:1120:11:23
08/19/14 20:1320:13:53
08/19/14 20:1320:13:26
08/19/14 20:1220:12:34
08/19/14 19:5319:53:52
08/19/14 19:4819:48:53
08/19/14 19:3719:37:05
08/19/14 19:2819:28:44
08/19/14 19:0719:07:44
08/19/14 18:5618:56:23
08/19/14 18:5518:55:09
08/19/14 18:5018:50:57
08/19/14 18:4518:45:20
08/19/14 18:4518:45:32
08/19/14 18:3318:33:47
08/19/14 18:3118:31:00
08/19/14 18:2218:22:57
08/19/14 18:1418:14:07
08/19/14 18:1218:12:24
08/19/14 18:0218:02:10
08/19/14 18:0018:00:28
08/19/14 17:5217:52:34
08/19/14 17:3117:31:41
08/19/14 17:1117:11:16
08/19/14 16:5116:51:18
08/19/14 16:4916:49:11
08/19/14 16:4716:47:09
08/19/14 16:4716:47:15
08/19/14 16:2416:24:12
08/19/14 16:2116:21:09
08/19/14 16:0816:08:14

MWINNE
D196
MWINNE
MWINNE
68

68
230
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68
230
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68
207
68
207
68

68
LT141
68

68

68

68

68
210
68

68
227
68

68

68

68

Location/Address

2 SMITH AVE, KINGSTON

2 SMITH AVE, KINGSTON

3 GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON

CITGO

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
GREEN STREET , KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT SOFTBALL FIELD
DIETZ STADIUM

KINGSTON POINT BEACH
HASBROUCK PARK

138 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

LINDERMAN AVENUE @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
65 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

SONYA CABS

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
QUICK CHEK

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
180 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
89 NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

, KINGSTON

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
DOWNTOWN AREA

HUMANA MILITARY HEALTHCARE
KINGSTON POINT SOFTBALL FIELD
BURGER KING

CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION

, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
INGARRA, JOSEPH MICHAEL , ATTY
BROADWAY @ W UNION ST, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...
KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

HENRY STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS
BLOCK PARK / FRANK SASS PARK

WILTWYCK GARDENS

142 DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

RR TRESSEL

HUDSON STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LOST PROPERTY 20

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
WARRANT CHECK 81

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
THEFT OF SERVICES 44A
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
INFORMATION ONLY 04

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SICK REPORT 118

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOLLOW-UP 04F

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PATROL REQUEST 12

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section
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H2
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C
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-20774
2014-20773
2014-20772
2014-20771
2014-20770
2014-20769
2014-20768
2014-20767
2014-20766
2014-20765
2014-20764
2014-20763
2014-20762
2014-20761
2014-20760
2014-20759
2014-20758
2014-20757
2014-20756
2014-20755
2014-20754
2014-20753
2014-20752
2014-20751
2014-20750
2014-20749
2014-20748
2014-20747
2014-20746
2014-20745
2014-20744
2014-20743
2014-20742
2014-20740
2014-20739
2014-20738
2014-20737
2014-20736
2014-20735
2014-20734
2014-20733
2014-20732
2014-20731
2014-20730
2014-20729
2014-20728
2014-20727
2014-20726

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/19/14 15:5915:59:51
08/19/14 15:5915:59:17
08/19/14 15:5015:50:12
08/19/14 15:2515:25:54
08/19/14 15:0815:08:35
08/19/14 15:1115:11:30
08/19/14 15:0615:06:08
08/19/14 14:5514:55:24
08/19/14 14:3414:34:01
08/19/14 14:2314:23:49
08/19/14 14:0514:05:03
08/19/14 13:5813:58:23
08/19/14 13:5113:51:35
08/19/14 13:4513:45:45
08/19/14 13:2013:20:24
08/19/14 13:1713:17:58
08/19/14 13:1713:17:33
08/19/14 13:0913:09:03
08/19/14 12:5812:58:24
08/19/14 12:5312:53:29
08/19/14 12:4212:42:36
08/19/14 12:3612:36:30
08/19/14 12:0412:04:04
08/19/14 11:5111:51:29
08/19/14 11:3911:39:55
08/19/14 11:3911:39:45
08/19/14 10:3010:30:03
08/19/14 11:3111:31:41
08/19/14 11:2011:20:53
08/19/14 11:1611:16:14
08/19/14 11:1011:10:49
08/19/14 10:5110:51:49
08/19/14 10:4910:49:10
08/19/14 10:3610:36:12
08/19/14 10:3010:30:44
08/19/14 10:1410:14:28
08/19/14 09:5609:56:14
08/19/14 09:5009:50:58
08/19/14 09:3309:33:16
08/19/14 09:1509:15:36
08/19/14 09:1109:11:34
08/19/14 08:5608:56:34
08/19/14 08:4708:47:52
08/19/14 08:4308:43:45
08/19/14 08:1708:17:27
08/19/14 08:0808:08:29
08/19/14 08:0308:03:47
08/19/14 07:1407:14:43
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68

68
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LT138
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11

17

17
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17

11
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17
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17

17

17
LT138
17

17

17

17

Location/Address

HUDSON STREET @ SPRUCE STREET, KINGSTON
357 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

142 DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CLINTON AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
18 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON

HONE ST, KINGSTON

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

NORTH FRONT STREET @ FROG ALLEY, KINGSTO...

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON
267 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

PINE GROVE AVENUE @ MARYS AVENUE, KINGST...

182 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
193 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

QUARIES

HUDSON VALLEY SENIOR RESIDENCE
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

79 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON

361 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

76 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY CORRIDOR

HOFFMAN HOUSE

FOXHALL AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
MAIDEN LANE @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

572 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

LUCAS AVENUE @ MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON
46 EAST CHESTER STREET EXT, KINGSTON

65 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

46 EAST CHESTER STREET EXT, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY BILLIARDS

, KINGSTON

150 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

FRANKLIN STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
ULSTER COUNTY PROBATION

WILTWYCK AVE @ DOWN ST, KINGSTON

ROOSEVELT AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGST...

KEEGAN ALES
EMERSON STREET @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
NEPORENT,LEWIS M MD
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Signal/Individual
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04

LOST PROPERTY 20

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
CIVIL MATTER 08

CHECK WELFARE 111
PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WIRES/TREE DOWN 70W
ASSIST OFFICER 03
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D
WARRANT RECALLED 81R
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

FOOT PATROL 68A
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
LARCENY 44

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION 1...

GRAFFITI 62G
STALKING 27S
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
WIRES/TREE DOWN 70W
CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

U
A

NR

H1

H1

H1

H1

WT

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer Location/Address Signal/Individual Type Disposition Section

2014-20725 08/19/14 03:4303:43:51 202 347 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25 Call for Service
2014-20724 08/19/14 03:4103:41:42 229 MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R... Call for Service
2014-20723 08/19/14 02:3202:32:01 MWINNE QUICK CHEK ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25 Call for Service
2014-20722 08/19/14 01:4401:44:43 202 JOY'S LANE @ GRANDMA BROWN LN, KINGSTON MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... Call for Service
2014-20721 08/19/14 01:4301:43:53 MWINNE 5 WALNUT STREET, KINGSTON FIELD INTERVIEW 121 Call for Service
2014-20720 08/19/14 01:2701:27:47 212 DIETZ STADIUM PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ... Call for Service
2014-20719 08/19/14 01:1801:18:10 MWINNE KINGSTON AREA CHECK WELFARE 111 Call for Service
2014-20718 08/19/14 01:0701:07:21 202 RTE 32 SOUTH MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... Call for Service
2014-20717 08/19/14 01:0901:09:31 MWINNE SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON HARASSMENT 27 Call for Service
2014-20716 08/19/14 00:4300:43:21 MWINNE FRANKLIN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGS... FIELD INTERVIEW 121 A Call for Service

Total Hits: 106
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